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lunbaDE|curso TURNO HABILITACAO NOME DO(A) CANDIDATO(A CLASSIFICACAO

ITUIUTABA AGRONOMIA Integral Bacharelado GABRIELE ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA 33
ITUIUTABA AGRONOMIA Integral Bacharelado FELIPE DOS SANTOS DUARTE 34
ITUIUTABA AGRONOMIA Integral Bacharelado EDUARDO SIQUEIRA CANTARIM RIBEIRO 35
ITUIUTABA AGRONOMIA Integral Bacharelado JOAO VICTOR NOGUEIRA 36
ITUIUTABA AGRONOMIA Integral Bacharelado MATHEUS MARTINS ALVARENGA 37
ITUIUTABA AGRONOMIA Integral Bacharelado SHERITA CAROLINY RODRIGUES GONCALVES 38
ITUIUTABA AGRONOMIA Integral Bacharelado TALITA DA SILVA NOGUEIRA 39
ITUIUTABA AGRONOMIA Integral Bacharelado LETICIA ALVES DA SILVA 40
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado EDSELLY QUINTAO ANDRADE 65
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado JULIA MARIA FLORENTINO DO CARMO 66
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado MARIANA GEBAILE DE SOUZA 67
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado CAMILA FERREIRA SILVA 68
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado NATAN TERRON ALVES FERREIRA 69
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado VICTOR COELHO GARCIA SILVEIRA 70
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado LARISSA VITORIA PERTILE 71
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado JOSE EDUARDO BOCHAR PEREIRA 72
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado PAOLLA LAURA BORGES CUSTODIO BASTOS 73
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado JESSICA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA MENEZES 74
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado ANA ELISA VERISSIMO OLIVEIRA 75
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado CAMILA PEREIRA RIBEIRO 76
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado GABRIELA LERRI MANOEL 77
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado AMANDA MARTINS SOUZA 78
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado FERNANDA DA SILVA TAVEIRA 79
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado CAROLINA MENEZES DE LIMA 80
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado JOAO VICTOR SOUSA CASTRO 81
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado GUILHERME FLORENTINO BRAZ DOS SANTOS 82
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado ANA JULIA MATHEUS AQUINO FRANCO DE SOUZA 83
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado IANE BISINOTO DE LIMA 84
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado LETICIA ARAUJO LIMA 85
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado RITIELE MAGALHAES LOPES 86
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado THAIS LEAL ALVES COSTA E SILVA 87
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Matutino Bacharelado MARIA JULIA CARLSON FERREIRA 88
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Noturno Bacharelado MARINA ROBERTA ALVARES 129
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Noturno Bacharelado MARIA ESTELA FERREIRA MEDEIROS 130
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Noturno Bacharelado DANIEL ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 131
ITUIUTABA DIREITO Noturno Bacharelado VICTOR VINICIUS BELARMINO DA SILVA 132

ITUIUTABA DIREITO Noturno Bacharelado HUGO FELIPE SANTOS 133
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CRISTIAN TONGAL DOS SANTOS

JOAO PEDRO GONCALVES DE MORAIS
GIULIA BEATRIZ PRADO DEUNGARO
ANA CAROLINA SARAIVA BORGES
ITALO LUIZ DE SOUZA PEREIRA
GABRIEL SANTOS CASTRO FAUSTINO
GABRIELA APARECIDA DE LIMA RUFINO
IGOR NOVAES COSTA SANTANA
BIANCA AMARAL PIRES

KAROLINA SANTOS CARDOSO
CASSIANO GLEISO PEREIRA

LUIZ GUSTAVO RODRIGUES GALLI

ANA LUIZA FREITAS RODRIGUES
MARCELO BALDUINO JUNIOR
WEMERSON JOSE SILVA ROSA

TALLES DANIEL VELOSO BARBOSA
MARIA GABRIELA RODRIGUES
SABRINA KELLY PIRES TEIXEIRA

MARIA GABRIELA SANTOS DE SOUSA
GILSON MATEUS DE CARVALHO
VICTORIA PIERASSO LEAO

YAN SILVA ARAUJO

WELLYSSON LUIZ DE QUEIROZ
VITORIA FERREIRA GOMES DOS PASSOS
JULIA EDUARDA SILVA

GEOVANA SILVA CASTRO

EDUARDA ANDRADE MELO

REINALDO RODRIGUES COTTA

JULIA RIBEIRO BRASILEIRO DE CASTRO
ANDREIA FERNANDA DE SOUZA

EMILIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
THAINARA NUNES DIAS DE OLIVEIRA
ERICA DARC DA SILVA FERREIRA
CAROLINA PENHA NEGREL MOREIRA
VIVIAN CRISTINE FERREIRA
NISMEYCLY OLIVEIRA FREITAS

KATIELE REGINA VIEIRA MARTINS REIS
JAQUELINE VIECELLI HERNANDEZ
HELLEN FERNANDA COSTA SILVA FARIA
JESSICA MENDES BARBOSA

DANIELLE NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
ALEXSANDER CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
FERNANDA FRANCA DE SOUZA

VITOR HUGO BONFIM FERREIRA

LIVIA RIBEIRO ALVES DE SOUZA
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AILA CAROLINE PEREIRA ALVES
JULIANO KALED DA SILVA

JOSE GUILHERME BRITTO DE SOUSA
MARIZA RODRIGUES DIAS

VITORIA MAIOLINO COSTA

VILMARA DE NAZARE SOUZA MIRANDA
KATHARINE MEDEIROS NOVAIS DIAS
LUDGERIO FRANKLIN MATOS DOS SANTOS
BRUNA FERNANDES DE SOUZA
LARISSA MORAES SOUZA

LARISSA DE BRITO PEREIRA ALVES
WANDERLEI ROSA DA SILVA

ANA CLARA DIAS CARDOSO

JULIA FIGUEIRA

VITORIA MARIA CONCEICAO MELLO SILVA
JENIFFER BARROSO DA SILVA
ARTHUR CESAR GOMES FERREIRA
EMILLY KAWANNY PIMENTA DIAS
NATHALIA LESTE BORGES SANTOS
LAYLA MIELLA SILVA

KARINE NAIARA CONCEICAO AZEVEDO
LUCIO LIMA QUEIROZ

BRUNA RHANELORY SILVA REIS

ANA PAULA BRITO DA SILVA
RONALDO VICENTE SILVA OLIVEIRA
LISSANDRA BARBOSA DA SILVA FREITAS
EMILLY APARECIDA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
WEISLA APARECIDA BOLOGNINI
GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA SILVA

RAYANE LUIZ DA SILVA

ADRIELLE DE CASSIA BARBOSA
HETIENY SILVA MEDEIROS

MARCIA INES ARAUJO

THAIS EDUARDA FREITAS TOMAZ
BARBARA RUFINO DE CARVALHO
EDUARDA DE SOUSA FERREIRA

JUNIO OLIVEIRA SANTOS

ZAIRA ELIANA SANTOS SILVA
KATRYNE ARANTES ANDRADE DINIZ
LARA DE PAIVA VENANCIO

HELIOMAR GONCALVES DA COSTA
LUANA PEREIRA DANTAS BATISTA
APARECIDA THAINARA DAMASCENO
MARESSA ISABEL RODRIGUES

ANA KAROLINE SLACHCIAK

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223



ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA
ITUIUTABA

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL
GESTAO AMBIENTAL

Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno

Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico

ISAIAS GERALDO NUNES NETO

MARIA EDUARDA VILELA SOUZA
CLAYTON JUNIO BEZERRA DA SILVA
MILENA ALVES TEIXEIRA

MATEUS DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGOS
RENILDA SANTOS DE JESUS MEDEIROS
THAIS CRISTINA RODRIGUES FERREIRA
ARTHUR FILIPE FILIPINI ARAUJO
CIRLEIA VIVIANE PEREIRA DE MOURA
MAYKON JOSE SANTOS MOREIRA

IAGO ASSUNCAO DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL MOREIRA DA COSTA

EDUARDA CAROLYNE BORGES GOUVEIA
JOSE FERREIRA DA SILVA NETO
HENRIQUE APARECIDO CORREIA

LUANA BEATRIZ OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
THAIS AZEVEDO DIAS BATISTA
ISADORA CRISTINE BARBOSA CAETANO
LAURA QUEIROZ PEREIRA

DANILO DA COSTA BARBOSA

ANA CAROLINE AMORA SANTOS
NATALIA SILVA SANTOS

VILSON PEREIRA DE LIMA JUNIOR
ANDRESSA FERNANDA BARBOSA ACACIO
LEONARDO COSTA MORAES

RAFAELA GONCALVES ZUMBA

THAYNA RODRIGUES FLOR

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DE CARVALHO E SOUZA
BRUNO HENRIQUE TEIXEIRA MIZAEL
DOUGLAS SILVA DE MEDEIROS

EMILY DE OLIVEIRA LIMA

LUANE CRISTINE PEREIRA

EDILENE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
JAQUELINE DE OLIVEIRA VAZ

EMANUEL DE OLIVEIRA

ISADORA LARISSA FARIA

LARA GABRIELA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
VITOR HUGO SILVA XAVIER

LIDIANE ALVES AGUIAR MARQUES
TAYANE RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
KARINA DA SILVA SANTOS

URIAS MIRANDA MARQUES

NILLIENE COSTA LIMA

ALEXIA PINHEIRO CONSTANTINO
RUBEN ALVARENGA
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PAULO FELIPE DOS SANTOS MATEUS
NATHALIA BATISTA AMORIM

WANESSA SOUZA ANDRADE

MICHELLE APARECIDA SOUZA DANTAS
DIEGO SERGIO GARCIA E OLIVEIRA

ANA CRISTINA FERREIRA DE PAIVA
LORRAINE OLIVEIRA DANTAS

LINCOLN ALCANTARA CRUZ

GABRIELA CRISTINA DE MORAIS MOREIRA
JULTANO JUSTINO DA SILVA FILHO
STEFANY KETLIN SILVA

TIAGO MALAQUIAS RODRIGUES
GUSTAVO RINALDI FERREIRA

GUSTAVO CARLOS FARIA SILVEIRA
LEANDRO ALMEIDA ARAUJO

KELLEN CRISTINA SILVA

DEBORA ALVES CORREA

TAYLAINE DA SILVA SOUZA

FRANCIELEN DE ALMEIDA SOUZA
CLEIDIMAR GOMES

EDILENE GARCIA SILVA

MATHEUS DE SOUZA SANTOS

MARIA JOSEANE DOS SANTOS LIMA
LEIDIANE NORBERTO DOS SANTOS
LEANDRO FRANCISCO DE PAULA NOVAIS
RAFAEL DANIEL ALVES

VICTOR AUGUSTO BRAGA PEREIRA

ALAN HENRIQUE DA SILVA

MIRIAN CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
EVERTON ALVES COSTA

JORGE LUIZ BARBOSA DA SILVA
ROSENDO JOSE DOS SANTOS NETO
JORGE HENRIQUE AZEVEDO AMUY
GRAZIELLE DUTRA DOS SANTOS

ANA GABRIELLE DOS SANTOS NOGUEIRA
LUDSON LEONARDO CAMARGO DE FREITAS
GRAZIELE FERNANDES FERREIRA
KENNEDY PIERRE DE AZEVEDO RAMALHO
GIOVANA FREITAS MUNIZ

DENISE RODRIGUES DA SILVA

MARCOS AURELIO ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
ALEXANDRE ELIAS SANTOS SILVA

IGOR COSTA FERREIRA

LUCAS ALVES VIEIRA

TACIANA LOPES NASCIMENTO
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ANA PAULA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
THACILA CRISTINA DOMINGOS SILVEIRA
LUCAS ALEXANDRE LIMA DA SILVA
MARCILIO AMARIO DOS SANTOS
WESLEY DE FREITAS

PRISCILLA SILVA REIS

HUGO MALTA SANTOS

MIRELE DOS SANTOS LIMA

LEONARDO ALBERTO DE LIMA

PEDRO AUGUSTO VILELA LIMA
THALITA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
MAILA RIBEIRO DA SILVA

LUCAS AFONSO SILVA

ANA CAROLINA REZENDE

MARIA FERNANDA BRITO SILVA

LUIZ ALBERTO SEVERINO DA SILVA FILHO
LUCELIO NASCIMENTO DE FARIA
VITORIA FABIAN RIBEIRO GUIMARAES
FLAVIA XAVIER BARBOSA

FLAVIA LOPES PARANHOS ALVES SILVA
MONIQUE RIBEIRO MARTINEZ
FLAVIANA DE SALES SILVA

BRUNA DE SOUZA SANTOS

KARINA BARBOSA DE ALMEIDA
ANTHONY CHARLES PEREIRA SIMOES
GRACIELLY LOPES PEREIRA

TAMIRES LIDIANE DE PAULA
SAMANTHA EDUARDA BATISTA
ELISABELA MARTINS ARAUJO

ROGERIO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
FERNANDA CRISTINA BARBOZA MASSONETTO
VERONICA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
SABRINA ROCHA SILVA

DANIEL FELIPPE FRANCO SILVA
ISADORA CRISTINA DE FREITAS LEAL
GABRIELE MARIA MADEIRA PASTOR
LAURA DE MATTOS MACHADO

FLAVIA FALK

ALEXANDRE CORREA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
ALEXANDER ALVES DE PAULA

RIVALDO EUSTAQUIO MOREIRA
FRANCISLEI SURUBI DE FREITAS
MARIA VERENICE GOMES RODRIGUES
MARCELO FERREIRA DA SILVA

JOSE GILMAR DUARTE
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DANILO GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ AUGUSTO GOMES RODRIGUES
JOICE QUEIROZ LOPES

ERIVANE DE PAULA SANTOS
NATHALY BORGES SILVA

AMANDA DE SOUZA FERREIRA
DENISCE SOUZA DA SILVA

JOANA LUCIA DE MARIA SANTOS
MILENA DE OLIVEIRA AMERICO
ESTER LACERDA DE OLIVEIRA NUNES
ROGERIO TOMAZ DA SILVA

VICTOR MARQUES DE ASSIS
SANDERSON RAFAEL MIRANDA
MATHEUS BORGES MARQUES
CARLOS EDUARDO HORACIO DIAS
DAVID HERIK SILVA COSTA

MERCE CAROLINA GONCALVES NEVES
LUCAS LUIZ MOURA CRUZ

ADRYAN GUSTAVO DE FREITAS
LARISSA ALVES PEREIRA

AUGUSTO ALVES LOPES

MARCIONE MARTINS CAMPOS DE ANDRADE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48



